
Welcome to 7thGrade!

7thGrade Teachers Daily Schedule

Math John Boyer boyer.jc.t@northmen.org 8:15-8:35 Home Room

Math Jeremy Stempky stempky.je.t@northmen.org 8:40-9:35 1st hour

Language Arts Megan Hintz hintz.mc.t@northmen.org 9:40-10:35 2nd hour

Language Arts Lisa Bennett lbennett@northmen.org 10:40-11:35 3rd hour - Elective

Science Kristen Ketvertis ketvertis.km.t@northmen.org 11:35-12:05 Lunch

Science Katie Cruse cruse.km.t@northmen.org 12:10-1:10 4th hour - Elective

Social Studies Morgan Saunders saunders.mn.t@northmen.org 1:15-2:10 5th hour

Social Studies Tyler Hallstedt thallstedt@northmen.org 2:15-3:10 6th hour

Resource
Room Heather Giammalva giammalva.ha.t@northmen.org

Resource
Room Laura Feys feys.ls.t@northmen.org



Materials Needed

1 ALL
Subjects
Pencil Bag
or Box

filled with →

#2 Pencils (Many of them!)
Red Pens
Blue Pens
Colored Pencils &

Hand Sharpener
Highlighters

Materials Needed for Individual Subject Areas
We are going to color-code our subject area folders and notebooks to help students stay organized. In addition
to the pencil bag or box, please note each subject’s necessary supplies.

Math LanguageArts Science Social Studies

●BLUE Three-ring
Binder

(not a trapper - just a
basic binder for
math only)

● 4 Individual Tab
Dividers

● 1 Pkg of Notebook
Filler Paper

●Optional: TI-30Xa
scientific calculator

●RED Three-ring
Binder

● 5 Individual tab
Dividers

● 1 Subject Spiral
Notebook

● 1 Pkg of Notebook
Filler Paper

● Independent
reading book

● (Ketvertis classroom
only) GREEN
Two-Pocket Folder

● (Cruse classroom
only) GREEN binder

● YELLOW Two-Pocket
Folder

Homeroom:
We need your help

restocking our supplies! If
you would like to help,

you could select some or
all of these materials to
donate to your student’s

homeroom teacher.
Thank you!

#2 Pencils
Kleenex
Clorox Wipes
Hand Sanitizer
Duct Tape
Post-its

Expectations for 7thGraders
Students are expected to be responsible for their actions and follow our Full Value Agreement. This
agreement requires the following: work as a team,be safe (emotionally and physically), and speak up.
We want all students to be safe and have an enjoyable, productive seventh grade year. By following
this agreement, we can ensure greater success for all!

Fun activities your child can look forward to are climbing at Camp Daggett in the Fall, swimming at
Avalanche Bay in the Spring, fun games and rewards in the classroom, as well as learning from a
team of teachers who greatly enjoy working with each other!

We communicate regularly to give our students the best opportunities for success through regular
homeroom emails; please make sure your email is up to date. Please contact us if you have any
questions or concerns. We are looking forward to a great year starting in September!

Sincerely,
The 7th Grade Team


